DOSS NOM

857 TAMBOURA
865 HOUSSEAU
808 BOUKERROUCHA

PRENOM
SALAH

LOIS

WAEL

859 TABOURDEAU CARPENTIER THIBAULT

809 TIGNON
860 BARBAGI
837 BRETECHE
838 URBAIN
854 PICAUD

868 LOUERAT
820 COANNE
874 DANIEL

819 QUELLIEN
834 HOUMADI
823 DAYON

806 MOISAN
817 BERTIN

870 CORBINEAU
871 CORBINEAU
849 GUITTENY
851 GUITET

881 BLANCHARD
831 MARTIN
813 L HOSTIS M BEGUE
828 BENOIST
822 DESMARS
879 BENNIKS
847 DAVID

804 LEHEBEL
872 OLIVE

846 SEDRAINE
814 BUISSON
815 NEBOUT
842 MORIN

818 QUELLIEN
845 DE MULDER
843 MORIN

878 GARAY

807 CORRIGNAN
827 LE DOUARIN
869 LOUERAT
844 MORENO
836 CHUNIAUD
826 JAPPE LECARPENTIER
876 BELAUD CORNAI
833 CAILLET

THEOPHILE
MATHIS
ISAAC
GABIN
VICTOR
MAEL
VICTOR
VICTOR
NIELS

ALBANE
SACHA
AXEL
KEZIAH
ELYHAD
SASHA
ETHAN
ISMAEL
AYNA
AWEL
TITOUAN
CLEMENCE
LISSANDRE
ELIOT
TOM
MILO
LANZO
ALIX
GIANNIS
MARCUS
ISAK
THOMAS
LOUIS
ADELE
LOUNA
WILLY
EWEN
SOFIA
KELIA
AUBIN
NAEL
ALEXIS

Sexe ANNEE Classement categorie
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2017
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2016
2017
2015
2015
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2015
2015
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2017
2015
2015
2016
2016
2015
2016
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2015

O 00 NO UL B WN -

A DA P PA DDA DWW WWWWWWWWNDNNDNNMNNNMNNNNMNNRRPRPRRRRRRRR
O Uk WNEFP O OUOLONOOUVLEPE WNEFPOOOOLONOGOULEPE WNEPOOOLONOUVGEPE WDNDPEO



832 LEBOURLOUT
864 DUBOIS
853 REYMOND
829 LEMARIE
816 NEBOUT
821 DESMARS
824 CLARENC
825 CLARENC
848 DAVID
863 BRIAND
850 HERAULT

812 LACLAU CLOAREC

811 LEMIERE

FLORA
COLOMBE

WARGNIER

HUGO
JAHYANN

VALENTINE

AZILIZ
STEREN
MARGOT
AXELLE
CAMILLE

MAIWENN

NOELY

867 ROULLET DE LA BOUILLERIE SANDRO

861 QUELARD
884 CHAIB

856 BRIEUX
877 HUTEAU
841 SCHNEIDER
839 HENRY
858 YOUCEF
840 DASILVA SOUSA
835 HEMEN
882 MEIGNEN
855 ANEZO
866 FOURRAGE
875 DON

880 LERAY

883 LERAY

810 TIGNON

MAELIE
LYNE
ROMANE
ALIX
EMMA
CLAUDIO
ADAN
LY1Z
HELYNE
SOFIA
TIMEO
NOEMIE
ALEXANE
LEANE
CALIE
EMILE
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76



